Wilderness Birding Adventures

Cumulative Trip List for the Gray-headed Chickadee Rafting Expedition (2006-2016)

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

Cackling Goose

X

X

Tundra Swan

American Wigeon

Mallard

Northern Shoveler

Northern Pintail

Green-winged Teal

X | X | X | X | X

X | X | X

Ring-necked Duck

Greater Scaup

Lesser Scaup

X | X

Harlequin Duck

X | X | X | X | X |X

X | X | X | X | X |X|X

X [ X | X | X | X | X |X

White-winged Scoter

X | X | X | X | X |X|X

Surf Scoter

Long-tailed Duck

x

Common Merganser

Red-breasted Merganser

X | X | X | X

Willow Ptarmigan

Rock Ptarmigan

Red-throated Loon

X | X | X | X | X |X

X | X | X | X

X | X | X | X | X | X |X|X|X|X|X

Common Loon

Red-necked Grebe

Horned Grebe

Bald Eagle

Northern Harrier

Golden Eagle

X | X | X | X

X | X

American Kestrel

Merlin

Peregrine Falcon

American Golden-Plover

Semipalmated Plover

Spotted Sandpiper

X | X | X

X | X | X

X | X | X

X | X | X [ X | X

Solitary Sandpiper

Wandering Tattler

Lesser Yellowlegs

Upland Sandpiper

X | X | X[ X |X | X |X | X |X|X|X|X

Ruddy Turnstone

X [ X | X | X

X | X | X | X

X | X | X | X

X | X | X | X

X [ X | X | X

X | X | X | X

Surfbird

Least Sandpiper

Baird's Sandpiper

X | X

X | X

Wilson's Snipe

X [ X | X | X | X |X|X|X

Red Phalarope

X | X | X | X




Red-necked Phalarope

Mew Gull

Thayer's Gull

Herring Gull

Glaucous Gull

Arctic Tern

x

x

X | X | X | X | X |X

x

x

x

Olive-sided Flycatcher

Say's Phoebe

Northern Shrike

Gray Jay

Common Raven

X | X | X | X

X | X | X | X | X |X | X |X

X | X | X | X

X | X | X | X

X | X | X | X

X | X | X | X

Horned Lark

X | X | X | X | X

X | X | X [ X | X

X | X | X | X | X

Bank Swallow

Cliff Swallow

Gray-headed Chickadee

American Dipper

Arctic Warbler

X | X | X | X

X | X | X | X

X | X | X | X

X | X | X | X

X | X | X | X

X | X | X | X

Northern Wheatear

Gray-cheeked Thrush

X | X | X[ X | X |X|X|X|X|X|X|X

X [ X | X | X | X | X |X

X | X | X | X | X |X

Swainson's Thrush

American Robin

x

X | X | X | X | X | X

Varied Thrush

Eastern Yellow Wagtail

American Pipit

x

x

Bohemian Waxwing

Smith's Longspur

Orange-crowned Warbler

Yellow Warbler

Yellow-rumped Warbler

X | X | X | X

X | X | X | X | X | X |X

X [ X | X | X | X |X

X | X | X | X

X | X | X | X

X | X | X | X

Wilson's Warbler

X [ X | X | X | X

X [ X | X | X | X

X [ X | X | X | X |X|X|X

X | X | X [ X | X

Western Tanager

x

American Tree Sparrow

Savannah Sparrow

Fox Sparrow

White-crowned Sparrow

Dark-eyed Junco

X | X | X [ X | X

X [ X | X | X | X

X | X | X [ X | X

Rusty Blackbird

X | X | X | X | X |X

Gray-crowned Rosy-Finch

White-winged Crossbill

Pine Siskin

Common Redpoll

Hoary Redpoll

Species Total

46

54

41

56

45

54

54

42

57

57

44
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